0 to 2 kPa
±1% F.S.
0 to 2 kPa
±1% F.S.
Rated differential pressure range:
0 to 2 kPa
Accuracy:
±1% F.S.

IF�
Data
How to Order
Option/Part No.
Description
ZS-28-A
ZS-28-B
ZS-28-C
ZS-27-C
ZS-27-D
Part no.
With M3 x 5L (2 pcs.)
1 pc.
With M3 x 8L (2 pcs.)
With M3 x 8L (2 pcs.)
Note
Power supply/Output connection cable
Bracket
Sensor connector
Panel mount adapter
Panel mount adapter + Front protective cover
PSE30 0 M
Input/Output specifications
Option 1
With unit display switching function
 Fixed SI unit Note 1)
Nil
M
Without cable
Power supply/Output connection cable
Nil
L
Unit specifications
0
1
2
3
4
5
NPN2 output + 1-5 V output
NPN2 output + 4-20 mA output
NPN2 output + Auto shift input
PNP2 output + 1-5 V output
PNP2 output + 4-20 mA output
PNP2 output + Auto shift input
Option 3
Without connector
Sensor connector
Nil
C
Option 2
Without bracket/panel mount adapter/front protective cover
Bracket
Panel mount adapter
Panel mount adapter + Front protective cover
Nil
A
B
D
Power supply/
Output connection cable
ZS-28-A
M3 x 5L
Bracket
M3 x 5L
Panel
Panel mount adapter
Front protective cover
Mounting screw
(M3 x 8L)
(Accessory)
Panel